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第45回JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ

アーティスティックスイミング競技  10-12歳
神奈川県・横浜国際プール 23/Aug/2022 8:30

Rank Name YB Club --- 1 --- --- 2 --- --- 3 --- --- 4 --- Pen Score Behind

1 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 10.5600 13.1100 12.6667 11.4000 66.3010 0.0000
2 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 10.6133 12.7933 11.9067 11.4000 64.8796 1.4214
3 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 10.7200 12.1600 12.5400 11.1000 64.6111 1.6899
4 井上　ななせ 2011 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌ 1゙0.4000 12.3500 12.0967 10.9800 63.6482 2.6528
5 渥美　結依子 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 10.1867 12.1600 11.8433 11.2200 63.0694 3.2316
6 平田　汐蘭 2010 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌ 1゙0.2400 12.2867 11.5900 11.2800 63.0510 3.2500
7 藤田　夏帆 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 10.1867 12.0333 11.9700 11.1600 62.9861 3.3149
8 相高　平蔵 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 10.1333 11.9700 11.7167 11.3400 62.7222 3.5788
9 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.9200 12.3500 11.4633 11.2800 62.5185 3.7825

10 石川　真帆 2011 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 10.3467 12.2233 11.3367 11.0400 62.4260 3.8750
11 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 10.0800 12.2867 11.6533 10.7400 62.1667 4.1343
12 田中　瑚々海 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 10.4533 11.9067 11.2100 11.1600 62.1250 4.1760
13 木原　楓葉 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 10.2400 12.2867 11.0200 11.1000 62.0093 4.2917
14 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 10.0800 11.9700 11.4633 10.8000 61.5463 4.7547
15 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 10.4533 11.2733 11.4000 11.1600 61.5092 4.7918
16 加藤　幸 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.9200 12.3500 11.2733 10.7400 61.5046 4.7964
17 田中　萌々夏 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 10.2933 11.8433 11.3367 10.8000 61.4907 4.8103
18 新居　華佳 2010 みえA.S.C 10.0800 12.1600 11.0200 10.9800 61.4444 4.8566
19 庄司　朋世 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 10.1867 11.9700 10.9567 11.0400 61.3242 4.9768
20 大北　紗椰 2011 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 9.9733 12.2867 11.2100 10.6800 61.3194 4.9816
21 川田　玲菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 10.1333 11.8433 11.4000 10.7400 61.2731 5.0279
22 杉野　未空 2012 みえA.S.C 9.6533 12.3500 11.4633 10.5600 61.1481 5.1529
23 吉田　梨央 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 10.0267 11.9700 11.5267 10.5000 61.1436 5.1574
24 鈴木　しある 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.8667 12.0333 11.2733 10.7400 60.9907 5.3103
25 山本　涼葉 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 10.2933 12.0333 11.0833 10.5000 60.9860 5.3150
26 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.9200 11.1467 11.6533 11.0400 60.7778 5.5232
27 長谷川　絢女 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 10.0800 11.4633 10.9567 11.2200 60.7222 5.5788
28 武田　帆乃花 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 10.0267 11.4000 11.4000 10.8600 60.6760 5.6250
29 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 10.2933 11.8433 10.7033 10.6800 60.4443 5.8567
30 岡田　結良 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 10.0267 11.9700 10.8933 10.5600 60.3472 5.9538
31 佐藤　來未 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.7600 11.7167 11.3367 10.6200 60.3242 5.9768
32 片岡　明日菜 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.7600 11.7167 10.9567 10.9800 60.2964 6.0046
33 鈴木　虹花 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 9.8667 11.5267 10.9567 11.0400 60.2640 6.0370
34 田中　萌乃華 2011 みえA.S.C 10.1867 11.2733 11.2100 10.6800 60.2083 6.0927
35 安藤　凌 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.9200 11.7167 11.0200 10.6800 60.1899 6.1111
36 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.9733 11.6533 11.2100 10.5000 60.1897 6.1113
37 花井　渚桜 2011 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 10.0800 11.5900 10.8300 10.8000 60.1389 6.1621
38 齋藤　海遙 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.6000 11.7800 11.0833 10.8000 60.0879 6.2131
39 青木　恋乃葉 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌ 1゙0.2400 11.6533 10.8300 10.5000 60.0324 6.2686
40 加藤　あずさ 2011 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 10.2400 11.8433 10.3867 10.7400 60.0139 6.2871
41 齋藤　すみれ 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.6533 11.9067 11.0833 10.5600 60.0046 6.2964
42 坂田　杏結里 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 9.9200 11.5900 10.7033 10.9200 59.9074 6.3936
43 福井　彩心 2010 みえA.S.C 9.8667 12.2233 10.4500 10.5600 59.8611 6.4399
44 齋藤　結心 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.7067 12.0333 10.5133 10.6800 59.6296 6.6714
45 山崎　愛莉 2013 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.8133 11.7167 10.6400 10.6800 59.5139 6.7871
46 岡野　純玲 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 10.2400 10.8933 11.0833 10.6200 59.4953 6.8057
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47 菊地　心晴 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 9.9733 11.2100 10.8300 10.8000 59.4629 6.8381
48 横畑　夏妃 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.6533 11.7800 10.8300 10.5000 59.3935 6.9075
49 磯部　萌夏 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 9.3867 11.8433 11.2100 10.3200 59.3889 6.9121
50 冨島　ひかり 2013 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.8133 11.5267 10.7667 10.6200 59.3426 6.9584
51 宮崎　柚藍 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.9200 11.2733 10.7667 10.7400 59.3056 6.9954
52 近藤　ソフィア 2012 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 9.8133 11.7167 10.3867 10.7400 59.2454 7.0556
53 沖　美沙希 2012 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 9.6000 11.8433 10.7667 10.4400 59.2361 7.0649
54 東　亜桜葉 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.8133 11.4000 10.6400 10.6800 59.0740 7.2270
55 原田　あかり 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.5467 11.6533 10.7667 10.5000 58.9815 7.3195
56 石橋　彗 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 9.5467 11.7167 10.3233 10.6800 58.7038 7.5972
57 坂谷　碧 2012 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.8133 11.4000 10.8933 10.1400 58.6758 7.6252
58 深澤　咲智 2012 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.6533 11.4633 10.7667 10.3200 58.6157 7.6853
59 清水　百明 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.6000 11.3367 10.7033 10.5600 58.6111 7.6899
60 河村　璃星 2012 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 9.3333 11.4633 10.9567 10.4400 58.6018 7.6992
61 北島　夏凜 2012 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.6533 11.7167 10.4500 10.3200 58.5278 7.7732
62 上田　真奈 2011 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.7600 11.5267 10.2600 10.5600 58.4815 7.8195
63 藤原　瑠々 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.7600 10.9567 10.7667 10.6200 58.4769 7.8241
64 岩井　りおな 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.2267 11.2733 10.9567 10.5600 58.3565 7.9445
65 青木　美季乃 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.6000 11.1467 10.5133 10.6800 58.2500 8.0510
66 渡邊　那乃 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.6000 10.9567 10.8300 10.3800 58.0093 8.2917
67 八ッ橋　逢里 2011 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.6533 11.5267 10.1967 10.3200 57.9121 8.3889
68 鍛治　里桜 2011 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 9.5467 11.2733 10.3867 10.4400 57.8426 8.4584
69 水口　恵羽 2012 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.6000 11.1467 10.5767 10.3200 57.8381 8.4629
70 田居　葵生 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.7067 11.4000 10.1967 10.3200 57.8103 8.4907
71 河野　陽奈 2012 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 9.8133 11.0200 10.4500 10.3200 57.7824 8.5186
72 横畑　水葵 2013 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.4933 11.2100 10.5133 10.3800 57.7731 8.5279
73 西本　早希 2012 みえA.S.C 9.4400 11.3367 10.3233 10.4400 57.6944 8.6066
74 斉藤　七海 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.5467 11.2100 10.3233 10.4400 57.6667 8.6343
74 山下　りりな 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.6000 11.5267 10.1333 10.2600 57.6667 8.6343
76 木村　椛 2010 みえA.S.C 9.4933 11.7167 10.0700 10.2000 57.6111 8.6899
77 杉山　凜真 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.7067 10.8933 10.4500 10.3800 57.5417 8.7593
78 笹田　真優 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 9.4933 10.8300 10.7033 10.3800 57.5092 8.7918
79 久保　澄美鈴 2012 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.6000 11.2100 10.3233 10.2600 57.4907 8.8103
80 磯　陽菜 2012 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.8133 10.8933 10.3867 10.2600 57.4351 8.8659
81 山本　薫 2012 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.8667 10.8300 10.3867 10.2600 57.4214 8.8796
82 小峯　怜珠 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 9.1733 11.3367 10.2600 10.3800 57.1528 9.1482
83 増田　一花 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 9.7600 10.6400 10.5133 10.1400 57.0185 9.2825
84 近藤　縁 2012 京都踏水会水泳学園 9.4400 10.9567 9.8800 10.4400 56.5510 9.7500
85 川村　鼓 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.2267 10.9567 9.8800 10.6200 56.5047 9.7963
85 田村　優俐音 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.4400 10.9567 10.3867 9.9000 56.5047 9.7963
87 髙井　胡桃 2010 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 9.8667 10.6400 10.0700 10.0200 56.3843 9.9167
88 磯部　芽衣 2013 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 9.1733 10.9567 10.1333 10.2000 56.1990 10.1020
89 吉田　宇良 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.1733 10.6400 10.3867 10.2600 56.1944 10.1066
90 高嶋　あかり 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.5467 10.6400 10.0067 10.2600 56.1853 10.1157
91 佐藤　遥奈 2012 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 9.4933 11.2733 9.5633 9.9600 55.9582 10.3428
92 福井　若葉 2011 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 9.3333 11.0200 9.5000 10.2600 55.7129 10.5881
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93 今村　涼菜 2013 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 9.1200 11.2100 9.8800 9.9000 55.7083 10.5927
94 舟山　陽美 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 9.4933 10.3867 9.7533 10.4400 55.6574 10.6436
95 白石　虎瑠 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 8.9600 10.6400 10.3233 9.7800 55.1435 11.1575
96 山口　紗生 2011 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 9.3333 10.7033 9.0567 10.0800 54.4074 11.8936
97 井上　日向子 2012 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 8.3733 10.3233 10.0700 9.1200 52.6203 13.6807

Printing: 2022/08/23 09:58:27 3 / 3



RESULT

FIGURE

第45回JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ

アーティスティックスイミング競技  10-12歳
神奈川県・横浜国際プール 23/Aug/2022 8:30
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1 67 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 47.7367 66.3010
(1) 6.3 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.8 6.6000 * 1.6 = 10.5600 0.0
(2) 7.0 7.2 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.9000 * 1.9 = 13.1100 0.0
(3) 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.6667 * 1.9 = 12.6667 0.0
(4) 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3333 * 1.8 = 11.4000 0.0

2 75 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 46.7133 64.8796
(1) 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.6333 * 1.6 = 10.6133 0.0
(2) 6.5 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.7333 * 1.9 = 12.7933 0.0
(3) 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.1 5.6 6.2667 * 1.9 = 11.9067 0.0
(4) 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3333 * 1.8 = 11.4000 0.0

3 48 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 46.5200 64.6111
(1) 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.4 6.8 6.7000 * 1.6 = 10.7200 0.0
(2) 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.1 6.5 6.4000 * 1.9 = 12.1600 0.0
(3) 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.6000 * 1.9 = 12.5400 0.0
(4) 5.8 6.5 6.0 6.1 6.4 6.1667 * 1.8 = 11.1000 0.0

4 47 井上　ななせ 2011 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 45.8267 63.6482
(1) 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.8 6.5000 * 1.6 = 10.4000 0.0
(2) 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5000 * 1.9 = 12.3500 0.0
(3) 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.3667 * 1.9 = 12.0967 0.0
(4) 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.1000 * 1.8 = 10.9800 0.0

5 82 渥美　結依子 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 45.4100 63.0694
(1) 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.3667 * 1.6 = 10.1867 0.0
(2) 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.4000 * 1.9 = 12.1600 0.0
(3) 6.2 6.2 6.4 5.8 6.3 6.2333 * 1.9 = 11.8433 0.0
(4) 6.3 6.3 5.9 6.3 6.1 6.2333 * 1.8 = 11.2200 0.0

6 50 平田　汐蘭 2010 長野ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 45.3967 63.0510
(1) 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.4000 * 1.6 = 10.2400 0.0
(2) 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.1 6.4667 * 1.9 = 12.2867 0.0
(3) 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1000 * 1.9 = 11.5900 0.0
(4) 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.3 6.2667 * 1.8 = 11.2800 0.0

7 76 藤田　夏帆 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 45.3500 62.9861
(1) 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.7 6.3667 * 1.6 = 10.1867 0.0
(2) 6.6 6.1 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.3333 * 1.9 = 12.0333 0.0
(3) 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.2 6.3000 * 1.9 = 11.9700 0.0
(4) 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.2000 * 1.8 = 11.1600 0.0
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8 2 相高　平蔵 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 45.1600 62.7222
(1) 6.3 6.5 6.0 6.2 6.5 6.3333 * 1.6 = 10.1333 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 1.9 = 11.9700 0.0
(3) 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0
(4) 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.3000 * 1.8 = 11.3400 0.0

9 38 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 45.0133 62.5185
(1) 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.5 6.2000 * 1.6 = 9.9200 0.0
(2) 6.6 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.5000 * 1.9 = 12.3500 0.0
(3) 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0333 * 1.9 = 11.4633 0.0
(4) 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.2667 * 1.8 = 11.2800 0.0

10 36 石川　真帆 2011 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 44.9467 62.4260
(1) 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.8 6.4 6.4667 * 1.6 = 10.3467 0.0
(2) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.4333 * 1.9 = 12.2233 0.0
(3) 5.8 6.0 6.1 6.1 5.6 5.9667 * 1.9 = 11.3367 0.0
(4) 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.4 6.0 6.1333 * 1.8 = 11.0400 0.0

11 70 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 44.7600 62.1667
(1) 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 1.6 = 10.0800 0.0
(2) 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.4667 * 1.9 = 12.2867 0.0
(3) 6.1 6.3 5.7 6.0 6.3 6.1333 * 1.9 = 11.6533 0.0
(4) 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.9667 * 1.8 = 10.7400 0.0

12 88 田中　瑚々海 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 44.7300 62.1250
(1) 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5333 * 1.6 = 10.4533 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.2667 * 1.9 = 11.9067 0.0
(3) 5.9 5.8 6.1 6.0 5.8 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(4) 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.2000 * 1.8 = 11.1600 0.0

13 8 木原　楓葉 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 44.6467 62.0093
(1) 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.5 6.9 6.4000 * 1.6 = 10.2400 0.0
(2) 6.3 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.3 6.4667 * 1.9 = 12.2867 0.0
(3) 5.9 5.5 5.8 6.0 5.7 5.8000 * 1.9 = 11.0200 0.0
(4) 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1667 * 1.8 = 11.1000 0.0

14 71 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 44.3133 61.5463
(1) 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3000 * 1.6 = 10.0800 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.3000 * 1.9 = 11.9700 0.0
(3) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.0333 * 1.9 = 11.4633 0.0
(4) 6.0 6.3 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 1.8 = 10.8000 0.0
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15 14 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 44.2866 61.5092
(1) 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.9 6.6 6.5333 * 1.6 = 10.4533 0.0
(2) 6.0 5.9 6.1 5.9 5.8 5.9333 * 1.9 = 11.2733 0.0
(3) 5.9 5.8 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.0000 * 1.9 = 11.4000 0.0
(4) 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.2000 * 1.8 = 11.1600 0.0

16 89 加藤　幸 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.2833 61.5046
(1) 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.2000 * 1.6 = 9.9200 0.0
(2) 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.5000 * 1.9 = 12.3500 0.0
(3) 6.0 6.0 5.8 6.3 5.6 5.9333 * 1.9 = 11.2733 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.9 6.1 6.1 5.9 5.9667 * 1.8 = 10.7400 0.0

17 73 田中　萌々夏 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 44.2733 61.4907
(1) 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.4333 * 1.6 = 10.2933 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.2333 * 1.9 = 11.8433 0.0
(3) 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9667 * 1.9 = 11.3367 0.0
(4) 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.1 5.8 6.0000 * 1.8 = 10.8000 0.0

18 78 新居　華佳 2010 みえA.S.C 44.2400 61.4444
(1) 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.3000 * 1.6 = 10.0800 0.0
(2) 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.1 6.4000 * 1.9 = 12.1600 0.0
(3) 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.6 5.4 5.8000 * 1.9 = 11.0200 0.0
(4) 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.1000 * 1.8 = 10.9800 0.0

19 39 庄司　朋世 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.1534 61.3242
(1) 6.3 6.5 6.1 6.3 6.5 6.3667 * 1.6 = 10.1867 0.0
(2) 6.4 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 1.9 = 11.9700 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.7 5.7 6.1 5.9 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(4) 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.1333 * 1.8 = 11.0400 0.0

20 41 大北　紗椰 2011 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 44.1500 61.3194
(1) 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2333 * 1.6 = 9.9733 0.0
(2) 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.4 5.9 6.4667 * 1.9 = 12.2867 0.0
(3) 6.2 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.7 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(4) 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.2 5.9 5.9333 * 1.8 = 10.6800 0.0

21 13 川田　玲菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 44.1166 61.2731
(1) 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.5 6.3333 * 1.6 = 10.1333 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.2333 * 1.9 = 11.8433 0.0
(3) 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 1.9 = 11.4000 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.9 6.1 5.9 6.2 5.9667 * 1.8 = 10.7400 0.0
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22 56 杉野　未空 2012 みえA.S.C 44.0266 61.1481
(1) 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0333 * 1.6 = 9.6533 0.0
(2) 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.5000 * 1.9 = 12.3500 0.0
(3) 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.2 5.7 6.0333 * 1.9 = 11.4633 0.0
(4) 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.8667 * 1.8 = 10.5600 0.0

23 34 吉田　梨央 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 44.0234 61.1436
(1) 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.2667 * 1.6 = 10.0267 0.0
(2) 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.3000 * 1.9 = 11.9700 0.0
(3) 6.0 6.3 5.9 6.0 6.2 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.7 6.0 5.9 5.7 5.8333 * 1.8 = 10.5000 0.0

24 17 鈴木　しある 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 43.9133 60.9907
(1) 6.2 6.3 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.1667 * 1.6 = 9.8667 0.0
(2) 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.3333 * 1.9 = 12.0333 0.0
(3) 6.1 5.8 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.9333 * 1.9 = 11.2733 0.0
(4) 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.9 6.2 5.9667 * 1.8 = 10.7400 0.0

25 84 山本　涼葉 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 43.9099 60.9860
(1) 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.4333 * 1.6 = 10.2933 0.0
(2) 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.3333 * 1.9 = 12.0333 0.0
(3) 6.0 6.0 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.8333 * 1.9 = 11.0833 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.5 6.1 6.0 5.6 5.8333 * 1.8 = 10.5000 0.0

26 18 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 43.7600 60.7778
(1) 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.2000 * 1.6 = 9.9200 0.0
(2) 6.4 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.8667 * 1.9 = 11.1467 0.0
(3) 5.8 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.1333 * 1.9 = 11.6533 0.0
(4) 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.1333 * 1.8 = 11.0400 0.0

27 58 長谷川　絢女 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 43.7200 60.7222
(1) 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 1.6 = 10.0800 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0333 * 1.9 = 11.4633 0.0
(3) 6.3 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.9 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(4) 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.3 6.2333 * 1.8 = 11.2200 0.0

28 91 武田　帆乃花 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 43.6867 60.6760
(1) 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.2667 * 1.6 = 10.0267 0.0
(2) 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0000 * 1.9 = 11.4000 0.0
(3) 5.8 6.1 6.0 5.9 6.2 6.0000 * 1.9 = 11.4000 0.0
(4) 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.3 5.9 6.0333 * 1.8 = 10.8600 0.0
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29 60 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 43.5199 60.4443
(1) 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.4333 * 1.6 = 10.2933 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.3 6.0 6.2333 * 1.9 = 11.8433 0.0
(3) 5.3 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.6333 * 1.9 = 10.7033 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.9333 * 1.8 = 10.6800 0.0

30 66 岡田　結良 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 43.4500 60.3472
(1) 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.2667 * 1.6 = 10.0267 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.9 6.3000 * 1.9 = 11.9700 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.7333 * 1.9 = 10.8933 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.8667 * 1.8 = 10.5600 0.0

31 46 佐藤　來未 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 43.4334 60.3242
(1) 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.1000 * 1.6 = 9.7600 0.0
(2) 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0
(3) 6.0 6.2 5.7 5.9 6.0 5.9667 * 1.9 = 11.3367 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.9000 * 1.8 = 10.6200 0.0

32 49 片岡　明日菜 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 43.4134 60.2964
(1) 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.1000 * 1.6 = 9.7600 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.0 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0
(3) 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(4) 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.1000 * 1.8 = 10.9800 0.0

33 10 鈴木　虹花 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 43.3901 60.2640
(1) 6.0 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.1 6.1667 * 1.6 = 9.8667 0.0
(2) 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0
(3) 6.1 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(4) 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.0 6.1333 * 1.8 = 11.0400 0.0

34 45 田中　萌乃華 2011 みえA.S.C 43.3500 60.2083
(1) 6.7 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.3667 * 1.6 = 10.1867 0.0
(2) 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.8 5.9 5.9333 * 1.9 = 11.2733 0.0
(3) 5.7 6.0 5.7 6.0 6.0 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.2 5.8 5.9333 * 1.8 = 10.6800 0.0

35 59 安藤　凌 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 43.3367 60.1899
(1) 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.2000 * 1.6 = 9.9200 0.0
(2) 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.2 5.9 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0
(3) 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8000 * 1.9 = 11.0200 0.0
(4) 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.9333 * 1.8 = 10.6800 0.0
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36 90 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 43.3366 60.1897
(1) 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.2333 * 1.6 = 9.9733 0.0
(2) 6.1 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.1333 * 1.9 = 11.6533 0.0
(3) 6.0 6.0 5.7 6.0 5.7 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.9 5.7 5.8333 * 1.8 = 10.5000 0.0

37 94 花井　渚桜 2011 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 43.3000 60.1389
(1) 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.6 6.4 6.3000 * 1.6 = 10.0800 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1 5.7 6.1000 * 1.9 = 11.5900 0.0
(3) 5.8 5.5 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.7000 * 1.9 = 10.8300 0.0
(4) 6.1 6.0 5.9 5.8 6.3 6.0000 * 1.8 = 10.8000 0.0

38 52 齋藤　海遙 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 43.2633 60.0879
(1) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0
(2) 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.2000 * 1.9 = 11.7800 0.0
(3) 5.8 5.9 5.6 5.8 5.9 5.8333 * 1.9 = 11.0833 0.0
(4) 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 1.8 = 10.8000 0.0

39 69 青木　恋乃葉 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 43.2233 60.0324
(1) 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 1.6 = 10.2400 0.0
(2) 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.1333 * 1.9 = 11.6533 0.0
(3) 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.7000 * 1.9 = 10.8300 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.8 5.9 6.1 5.8 5.8333 * 1.8 = 10.5000 0.0

40 24 加藤　あずさ 2011 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 43.2100 60.0139
(1) 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.5 6.4000 * 1.6 = 10.2400 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2333 * 1.9 = 11.8433 0.0
(3) 5.8 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.3 5.4667 * 1.9 = 10.3867 0.0
(4) 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.2 5.9667 * 1.8 = 10.7400 0.0

41 62 齋藤　すみれ 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 43.2033 60.0046
(1) 5.9 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0333 * 1.6 = 9.6533 0.0
(2) 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2667 * 1.9 = 11.9067 0.0
(3) 5.9 5.7 6.1 5.9 5.7 5.8333 * 1.9 = 11.0833 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.8667 * 1.8 = 10.5600 0.0

42 25 坂田　杏結里 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 43.1333 59.9074
(1) 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.4 6.2000 * 1.6 = 9.9200 0.0
(2) 6.3 6.0 5.8 6.0 6.4 6.1000 * 1.9 = 11.5900 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.6333 * 1.9 = 10.7033 0.0
(4) 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.0667 * 1.8 = 10.9200 0.0
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43 5 福井　彩心 2010 みえA.S.C 43.1000 59.8611
(1) 6.3 6.2 5.8 6.0 6.3 6.1667 * 1.6 = 9.8667 0.0
(2) 6.7 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4333 * 1.9 = 12.2233 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.3 5.5000 * 1.9 = 10.4500 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.8 5.6 5.9 6.0 5.8667 * 1.8 = 10.5600 0.0

44 19 齋藤　結心 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.9333 59.6296
(1) 6.2 6.0 6.0 5.8 6.2 6.0667 * 1.6 = 9.7067 0.0
(2) 6.6 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.0 6.3333 * 1.9 = 12.0333 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.4 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0
(4) 6.1 5.8 5.8 5.9 6.1 5.9333 * 1.8 = 10.6800 0.0

45 26 山崎　愛莉 2013 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 42.8500 59.5139
(1) 6.2 6.1 6.2 5.9 6.1 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0
(2) 6.4 5.9 6.0 6.1 6.6 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6000 * 1.9 = 10.6400 0.0
(4) 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.9333 * 1.8 = 10.6800 0.0

46 27 岡野　純玲 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.8366 59.4953
(1) 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.4000 * 1.6 = 10.2400 0.0
(2) 5.7 5.7 5.8 6.0 5.6 5.7333 * 1.9 = 10.8933 0.0
(3) 5.8 6.0 5.7 5.6 6.1 5.8333 * 1.9 = 11.0833 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.8 6.2 5.7 6.0 5.9000 * 1.8 = 10.6200 0.0

47 85 菊地　心晴 2010 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 42.8133 59.4629
(1) 6.3 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2333 * 1.6 = 9.9733 0.0
(2) 5.9 6.1 6.0 5.8 5.7 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.7000 * 1.9 = 10.8300 0.0
(4) 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.0000 * 1.8 = 10.8000 0.0

48 54 横畑　夏妃 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.7633 59.3935
(1) 5.9 6.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0333 * 1.6 = 9.6533 0.0
(2) 6.4 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2000 * 1.9 = 11.7800 0.0
(3) 5.9 5.6 5.6 6.0 5.5 5.7000 * 1.9 = 10.8300 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.7 6.0 5.8333 * 1.8 = 10.5000 0.0

49 33 磯部　萌夏 2010 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 42.7600 59.3889
(1) 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.8 6.0 5.8667 * 1.6 = 9.3867 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.2333 * 1.9 = 11.8433 0.0
(3) 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.7 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.6 6.0 5.9 5.6 5.7333 * 1.8 = 10.3200 0.0
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50 11 冨島　ひかり 2013 京都踏水会水泳学園 42.7267 59.3426
(1) 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.2 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.1 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.4 5.6667 * 1.9 = 10.7667 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.9000 * 1.8 = 10.6200 0.0

51 28 宮崎　柚藍 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.7000 59.3056
(1) 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.2000 * 1.6 = 9.9200 0.0
(2) 5.9 5.9 6.0 5.9 6.2 5.9333 * 1.9 = 11.2733 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.9 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.6667 * 1.9 = 10.7667 0.0
(4) 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.9667 * 1.8 = 10.7400 0.0

52 72 近藤　ソフィア 2012 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞﾋﾟｱ･88 42.6567 59.2454
(1) 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.3 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0
(2) 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.3 5.5 5.8 5.4 5.4667 * 1.9 = 10.3867 0.0
(4) 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.9667 * 1.8 = 10.7400 0.0

53 29 沖　美沙希 2012 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 42.6500 59.2361
(1) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0
(2) 6.1 6.3 6.3 5.8 6.4 6.2333 * 1.9 = 11.8433 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.6667 * 1.9 = 10.7667 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.8000 * 1.8 = 10.4400 0.0

54 7 東　亜桜葉 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 42.5333 59.0740
(1) 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.3 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.0000 * 1.9 = 11.4000 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.6000 * 1.9 = 10.6400 0.0
(4) 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.9333 * 1.8 = 10.6800 0.0

55 9 原田　あかり 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.4667 58.9815
(1) 5.9 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.9667 * 1.6 = 9.5467 0.0
(2) 5.9 6.3 6.4 6.1 6.0 6.1333 * 1.9 = 11.6533 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.7 5.7 5.5 6.0 5.6667 * 1.9 = 10.7667 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.5 6.0 5.8 5.8 5.8333 * 1.8 = 10.5000 0.0

56 31 石橋　彗 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 42.2667 58.7038
(1) 6.0 5.9 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.9667 * 1.6 = 9.5467 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0
(3) 5.4 5.4 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.4333 * 1.9 = 10.3233 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.9 6.0 5.8 6.0 5.9333 * 1.8 = 10.6800 0.0
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57 40 坂谷　碧 2012 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 42.2466 58.6758
(1) 5.9 6.3 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.7 6.0 6.0000 * 1.9 = 11.4000 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.7 5.8 5.7333 * 1.9 = 10.8933 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.7 5.6 5.5 5.6 5.6333 * 1.8 = 10.1400 0.0

58 92 深澤　咲智 2012 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 42.2033 58.6157
(1) 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0333 * 1.6 = 9.6533 0.0
(2) 6.3 5.9 6.3 5.9 5.8 6.0333 * 1.9 = 11.4633 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.6667 * 1.9 = 10.7667 0.0
(4) 5.6 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.7333 * 1.8 = 10.3200 0.0

59 43 清水　百明 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 42.2000 58.6111
(1) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0
(2) 6.1 5.8 5.8 6.1 6.0 5.9667 * 1.9 = 11.3367 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.6333 * 1.9 = 10.7033 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.8667 * 1.8 = 10.5600 0.0

60 3 河村　璃星 2012 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 42.1933 58.6018
(1) 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.8333 * 1.6 = 9.3333 0.0
(2) 6.0 5.9 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0333 * 1.9 = 11.4633 0.0
(3) 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.5 5.9 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.9 5.8000 * 1.8 = 10.4400 0.0

61 1 北島　夏凜 2012 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 42.1400 58.5278
(1) 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.0333 * 1.6 = 9.6533 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.8 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5000 * 1.9 = 10.4500 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.7333 * 1.8 = 10.3200 0.0

62 97 上田　真奈 2011 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.1067 58.4815
(1) 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.3 6.1 6.1000 * 1.6 = 9.7600 0.0
(2) 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.1 5.9 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0
(3) 5.4 5.2 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.4000 * 1.9 = 10.2600 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.8667 * 1.8 = 10.5600 0.0

63 86 藤原　瑠々 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 42.1034 58.4769
(1) 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.1000 * 1.6 = 9.7600 0.0
(2) 6.0 5.7 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(3) 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.6667 * 1.9 = 10.7667 0.0
(4) 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.5 5.9 5.9000 * 1.8 = 10.6200 0.0
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64 42 岩井　りおな 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 42.0167 58.3565
(1) 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7667 * 1.6 = 9.2267 0.0
(2) 5.9 5.7 6.2 5.9 6.0 5.9333 * 1.9 = 11.2733 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.8 5.9 6.1 5.8 5.8667 * 1.8 = 10.5600 0.0

65 57 青木　美季乃 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.9400 58.2500
(1) 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0
(2) 6.0 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.8667 * 1.9 = 11.1467 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.5 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0
(4) 6.0 5.8 5.9 6.2 5.9 5.9333 * 1.8 = 10.6800 0.0

66 53 渡邊　那乃 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 41.7667 58.0093
(1) 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0
(2) 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.4 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.7000 * 1.9 = 10.8300 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.6 5.9 5.7667 * 1.8 = 10.3800 0.0

67 6 八ッ橋　逢里 2011 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.6967 57.9121
(1) 6.1 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.0333 * 1.6 = 9.6533 0.0
(2) 6.3 5.9 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0
(3) 5.4 5.1 5.5 5.5 5.2 5.3667 * 1.9 = 10.1967 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.5 5.7333 * 1.8 = 10.3200 0.0

68 65 鍛治　里桜 2011 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 41.6467 57.8426
(1) 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.8 6.0 5.9667 * 1.6 = 9.5467 0.0
(2) 6.1 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.7 5.9333 * 1.9 = 11.2733 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.4 5.5 5.5 5.4 5.4667 * 1.9 = 10.3867 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.8000 * 1.8 = 10.4400 0.0

69 74 水口　恵羽 2012 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.6434 57.8381
(1) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0
(2) 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.8667 * 1.9 = 11.1467 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.6 5.7 5.5667 * 1.9 = 10.5767 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.6 5.7333 * 1.8 = 10.3200 0.0

70 61 田居　葵生 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 41.6234 57.8103
(1) 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.0 6.0 6.0667 * 1.6 = 9.7067 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.0 5.9 6.0000 * 1.9 = 11.4000 0.0
(3) 5.3 5.2 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.3667 * 1.9 = 10.1967 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.7333 * 1.8 = 10.3200 0.0
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71 15 河野　陽奈 2012 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 41.6033 57.7824
(1) 6.1 6.1 6.3 5.6 6.2 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0
(2) 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.8000 * 1.9 = 11.0200 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.4 5.5000 * 1.9 = 10.4500 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.3 5.7333 * 1.8 = 10.3200 0.0

72 44 横畑　水葵 2013 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.5966 57.7731
(1) 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.6 5.9333 * 1.6 = 9.4933 0.0
(2) 5.8 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.8 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.2 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.7667 * 1.8 = 10.3800 0.0

73 30 西本　早希 2012 みえA.S.C 41.5400 57.6944
(1) 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.9000 * 1.6 = 9.4400 0.0
(2) 5.9 6.0 6.1 6.0 5.9 5.9667 * 1.9 = 11.3367 0.0
(3) 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.7 5.4 5.4333 * 1.9 = 10.3233 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.8000 * 1.8 = 10.4400 0.0

74 12 斉藤　七海 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.5200 57.6667
(1) 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.1 5.9667 * 1.6 = 9.5467 0.0
(2) 5.8 5.8 6.1 6.2 5.7 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(3) 5.3 5.4 5.5 5.5 5.4 5.4333 * 1.9 = 10.3233 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.7 5.8 5.8000 * 1.8 = 10.4400 0.0

74 96 山下　りりな 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 41.5200 57.6667
(1) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0
(2) 5.9 6.4 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.0667 * 1.9 = 11.5267 0.0
(3) 5.2 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.2 5.3333 * 1.9 = 10.1333 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.7 5.7000 * 1.8 = 10.2600 0.0

76 68 木村　椛 2010 みえA.S.C 41.4800 57.6111
(1) 6.1 5.7 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.9333 * 1.6 = 9.4933 0.0
(2) 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.1667 * 1.9 = 11.7167 0.0
(3) 5.3 5.3 5.6 5.2 5.3 5.3000 * 1.9 = 10.0700 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.6 5.9 5.6 5.7 5.6667 * 1.8 = 10.2000 0.0

77 20 杉山　凜真 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.4300 57.5417
(1) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.2 6.0667 * 1.6 = 9.7067 0.0
(2) 5.7 5.8 5.7 6.2 5.7 5.7333 * 1.9 = 10.8933 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5000 * 1.9 = 10.4500 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.7667 * 1.8 = 10.3800 0.0
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78 81 笹田　真優 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 41.4066 57.5092
(1) 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9333 * 1.6 = 9.4933 0.0
(2) 6.2 5.6 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.7000 * 1.9 = 10.8300 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.4 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.6333 * 1.9 = 10.7033 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7667 * 1.8 = 10.3800 0.0

79 87 久保　澄美鈴 2012 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 41.3933 57.4907
(1) 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 1.6 = 9.6000 0.0
(2) 5.8 6.0 6.1 5.9 5.7 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.4 5.3 5.5 5.4 5.4333 * 1.9 = 10.3233 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.8 5.6 5.7000 * 1.8 = 10.2600 0.0

80 22 磯　陽菜 2012 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 41.3533 57.4351
(1) 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.1333 * 1.6 = 9.8133 0.0
(2) 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.8 5.7333 * 1.9 = 10.8933 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.3 5.8 5.5 5.2 5.4667 * 1.9 = 10.3867 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.7000 * 1.8 = 10.2600 0.0

81 55 山本　薫 2012 京都踏水会水泳学園 41.3434 57.4214
(1) 6.3 6.2 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.1667 * 1.6 = 9.8667 0.0
(2) 5.7 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.8 5.7000 * 1.9 = 10.8300 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.4 5.4 5.7 5.2 5.4667 * 1.9 = 10.3867 0.0
(4) 5.6 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7 5.7000 * 1.8 = 10.2600 0.0

82 21 小峯　怜珠 2011 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 41.1500 57.1528
(1) 5.6 5.9 5.7 5.6 6.1 5.7333 * 1.6 = 9.1733 0.0
(2) 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.9667 * 1.9 = 11.3367 0.0
(3) 5.7 5.2 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.4000 * 1.9 = 10.2600 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.7667 * 1.8 = 10.3800 0.0

83 35 増田　一花 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 41.0533 57.0185
(1) 6.0 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.1000 * 1.6 = 9.7600 0.0
(2) 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.7 5.4 5.6000 * 1.9 = 10.6400 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.5 5.5333 * 1.9 = 10.5133 0.0
(4) 5.4 5.5 5.8 5.8 5.6 5.6333 * 1.8 = 10.1400 0.0

84 79 近藤　縁 2012 京都踏水会水泳学園 40.7167 56.5510
(1) 6.0 5.9 5.9 5.7 5.9 5.9000 * 1.6 = 9.4400 0.0
(2) 5.6 5.8 5.9 5.7 5.8 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(3) 5.4 5.0 5.2 5.2 5.2 5.2000 * 1.9 = 9.8800 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.6 6.0 6.2 5.7 5.8000 * 1.8 = 10.4400 0.0
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85 77 川村　鼓 2011 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 40.6834 56.5047
(1) 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.7667 * 1.6 = 9.2267 0.0
(2) 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.9 5.9 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(3) 5.2 5.2 5.3 5.0 5.2 5.2000 * 1.9 = 9.8800 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.8 5.9 6.0 6.0 5.9000 * 1.8 = 10.6200 0.0

85 93 田村　優俐音 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 40.6834 56.5047
(1) 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.9 6.0 5.9000 * 1.6 = 9.4400 0.0
(2) 5.8 5.8 5.7 6.0 5.7 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(3) 5.4 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.2 5.4667 * 1.9 = 10.3867 0.0
(4) 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.5000 * 1.8 = 9.9000 0.0

87 64 髙井　胡桃 2010 ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞ広島 40.5967 56.3843
(1) 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.1 6.1667 * 1.6 = 9.8667 0.0
(2) 5.4 5.6 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.6000 * 1.9 = 10.6400 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.2 5.3 5.2 5.4 5.3000 * 1.9 = 10.0700 0.0
(4) 5.6 5.6 5.4 5.7 5.5 5.5667 * 1.8 = 10.0200 0.0

88 32 磯部　芽衣 2013 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 40.4633 56.1990
(1) 5.7 5.7 5.5 5.9 5.8 5.7333 * 1.6 = 9.1733 0.0
(2) 5.6 5.8 6.1 5.9 5.4 5.7667 * 1.9 = 10.9567 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.3 5.3333 * 1.9 = 10.1333 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.7 5.6667 * 1.8 = 10.2000 0.0

89 63 吉田　宇良 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 40.4600 56.1944
(1) 5.8 5.6 5.7 5.7 6.0 5.7333 * 1.6 = 9.1733 0.0
(2) 5.2 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6 5.6000 * 1.9 = 10.6400 0.0
(3) 5.6 5.3 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.4667 * 1.9 = 10.3867 0.0
(4) 5.7 5.5 5.7 5.8 5.7 5.7000 * 1.8 = 10.2600 0.0

90 95 高嶋　あかり 2012 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 40.4534 56.1853
(1) 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.9 5.9667 * 1.6 = 9.5467 0.0
(2) 5.6 5.7 5.5 5.8 5.5 5.6000 * 1.9 = 10.6400 0.0
(3) 5.2 5.2 5.4 5.3 5.3 5.2667 * 1.9 = 10.0067 0.0
(4) 5.8 5.6 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.7000 * 1.8 = 10.2600 0.0

91 83 佐藤　遥奈 2012 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 40.2899 55.9582
(1) 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9 5.8 5.9333 * 1.6 = 9.4933 0.0
(2) 6.0 6.0 6.2 5.8 5.7 5.9333 * 1.9 = 11.2733 0.0
(3) 5.1 4.8 5.2 5.1 4.9 5.0333 * 1.9 = 9.5633 0.0
(4) 5.6 5.4 5.6 5.6 5.3 5.5333 * 1.8 = 9.9600 0.0
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

92 16 福井　若葉 2011 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 40.1133 55.7129
(1) 5.9 5.8 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.8333 * 1.6 = 9.3333 0.0
(2) 5.8 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.8000 * 1.9 = 11.0200 0.0
(3) 5.0 4.9 5.2 5.0 5.0 5.0000 * 1.9 = 9.5000 0.0
(4) 5.5 5.6 5.7 6.0 5.8 5.7000 * 1.8 = 10.2600 0.0

93 23 今村　涼菜 2013 金沢ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ小立野 40.1100 55.7083
(1) 5.7 5.7 5.7 5.2 5.7 5.7000 * 1.6 = 9.1200 0.0
(2) 5.9 5.7 6.0 6.1 5.8 5.9000 * 1.9 = 11.2100 0.0
(3) 5.3 5.0 5.3 5.3 4.9 5.2000 * 1.9 = 9.8800 0.0
(4) 5.5 5.5 5.4 5.7 5.5 5.5000 * 1.8 = 9.9000 0.0

94 80 舟山　陽美 2010 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 40.0733 55.6574
(1) 5.9 5.8 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9333 * 1.6 = 9.4933 0.0
(2) 5.3 5.6 5.5 5.5 5.4 5.4667 * 1.9 = 10.3867 0.0
(3) 5.2 5.1 5.4 5.1 5.0 5.1333 * 1.9 = 9.7533 0.0
(4) 5.9 5.6 5.8 5.8 5.8 5.8000 * 1.8 = 10.4400 0.0

95 51 白石　虎瑠 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 39.7033 55.1435
(1) 5.6 5.5 5.8 5.6 5.6 5.6000 * 1.6 = 8.9600 0.0
(2) 5.4 5.5 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.6000 * 1.9 = 10.6400 0.0
(3) 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.3 5.4333 * 1.9 = 10.3233 0.0
(4) 5.4 5.4 5.9 5.5 5.3 5.4333 * 1.8 = 9.7800 0.0

96 37 山口　紗生 2011 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 39.1733 54.4074
(1) 6.1 5.6 5.6 6.0 5.9 5.8333 * 1.6 = 9.3333 0.0
(2) 5.5 5.6 5.9 5.6 5.7 5.6333 * 1.9 = 10.7033 0.0
(3) 4.8 4.7 5.0 4.7 4.8 4.7667 * 1.9 = 9.0567 0.0
(4) 5.5 5.5 5.8 5.7 5.6 5.6000 * 1.8 = 10.0800 0.0

97 4 井上　日向子 2012 千葉ｼﾝｸﾛｸﾗﾌﾞ 37.8866 52.6203
(1) 4.9 5.4 5.3 5.0 5.4 5.2333 * 1.6 = 8.3733 0.0
(2) 5.4 5.4 5.5 5.3 5.6 5.4333 * 1.9 = 10.3233 0.0
(3) 5.1 5.3 5.3 5.3 5.4 5.3000 * 1.9 = 10.0700 0.0
(4) 5.0 4.9 5.3 5.4 4.8 5.0667 * 1.8 = 9.1200 0.0
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